Reynella Horse Trials, October 2010 CROSS COUNTRY TIME POSTED I:l Printed: 17-Oct-10 4:53 PM KBTI
cIC * X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:46
RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
115 FIONA GUTHRIE CROCKADOO 0 8 06:06
ELIZABETH MOORE SIR DEX 20 26.8 06:53
116
- - - - - - - X - - - - - - - - - -
117 WILHELM ENZINGER RUBAN SON 0 9.2 06:09
118 JAIMIE STICHEL PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT 0 3.6 05:55
MIA ALLEN CARD SHARK Elim
119
- X - E
REBEKAH FOSTER JACOBITE 20 12 06:16
120 i i i i ) i i i i N i i i i i i
123 KIRSTY WITHERS EXMOOR TRUFFLES 0 26 06:51
125 FIONA GUTHRIE THE HUNTSMAN 0 0.4 05:47
126 ELIZABETH MOORE ELLESMERE CAILIN 0 13.6 06:20
127 WILHELM ENZINGER WYUNA CLEAR IMAGE 0 11.2 06:14
1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



1 2 3 4 5

CiC **

7 8 9 10 11

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B

Opt Time 06:05
TAKEN

31

DOMINIC JONES
128

NATALIE DAVIES
129

JOE WALDRON
130

LUKE JONES
131

PAINT THE SKY

BB CONGO

EMINENCE

CHARLATAN

06:35

07:36

06:58

06:19

BECKY ZAMEL
132

COOPER OBORN
133

FELICITY SIDDLE
134

KIRBY PARK IRISH JEORGE
- - - X -
SPLURGE

SALLUSK

06:36

07:18

LARA PIZIMOLAS
135

JADE KLUSKE
137

NICOLE FALKINER
138

DANIELLE MARWOOD
139

ERIC
X - - X -
LAKOTA

BEECHWOOD WARLORD

BUMBLE BEE

07:12

06:28

06:52

REBECCA FIDGE
140

BV RED DEVIL

07:24

STEPHEN BOW
141

SARAH CLARK
142

JOE WALDRON
143

K.P AVENUE

RED SUN RISING

SPRINGVALE ALL BLACK

RITC JUMP  TIME
24 25 26 27 28 29
0 12
60 364
0 212
0 5.6
Elim
0 124
20 29.2
Elim
0 2638
0 9.2
0 188
0 316
Elim
0 224
0 6

24 25 26 27 28

29

06:07

07:01

06:20

31



CIC *** X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 06:19

RITA STEEPLECHASE B R/TC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
145 WENDY SCHAEFFER KOYUNA SUN SHINE 0 22.4 07:15
EMILY ANKER KENISKI 0 24 07:19
146 O AER o FEERRL
LUKE JONES SOUL 0 16 06:59
147 CSNER L SPEE
148 WILHELM ENZINGER ESB IRISH ENDEAVOUR 0 45.2 08:12
CRYSTAL CONNING MARCUS AURELIUS 20 42.4 08:05
150 TN MR
DELWYN OGILVY GREY SMUDGE 20 39.6 07:58
152 T O ETEIREEEE
NATALIE DAVIES CHATSWOOD SHARP MOVE 60 43.2 08:07
155 o RS L L
156 WENDY SCHAEFFER KOYUNA SUN DANCER 0 17.6 07:03
157 EMILY ANKER BALMORAL CAVALIER 0 28.8 07:31
158 LUKE JONES CAPTAIN FANTASTIC 0 16.4 07:00



INTRODUCTORY

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B

Opt Time 06:00
TAKEN

31

30

31

32

33

SARAH CLARK

SARAH LANGDON

JAN MACPHERSON
- X - -
SARAH PARKINSON

KIRBY PARK IRISH CONSORT

CLOUD STREET

MOSCATO

EXCESS ATTITUDE

06:16

05:44

08:54

05:54

34

35

36

MICHELLE KAVANAGH

JOHN THOMPSON

TORI TRIGG

ESB IRISH DUST

X - - - - -
LEONIDAS

- - - X - -
JACQUES BORDEAUX

06:21

06:00

05:40

37

38

39

40

JESSICA NOBLE

SONJA KLEBE

GEORGINA WATSON

MIA HUMPHRYS

WILLOWWOODS JEWEL

MEC GYYPHON

KILLSTON FLYER

WESTWOOD PARK MISTERIA

06:24

06:39

05:59

06:21

41

BRONNIE JUETT

DIDJAREALLY I

05:49

42

43

44

45

FELICITY BOUGHTON

SARAH ASHCROFT

ANN-MARIE SOSNOWSKI

KAY MAUROVIC

INDIANA JONES

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM

KRAKOVIAN CONCERT MASTER

SILKEN ROAD

05:39

06:29

06:10

05:50

46

47

SARAH NOBLE

RHIANNA STAM

WILLOWWOODS CODY ELLE

HARD ACT TO FOLLOW

7 8 9 10 11 12

28

JUMP TIME
28 29
20 6.4
0 0
20 69.6
0 0
20 84
20 0
0 0
0 96
20 15.6
0 0
0 84
0 0
0 04
0 116
0 4
0 0
0 96
0 0

29

06:24

05:53

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  06:00

RITA STEEPLECHASE B R/ITC JUMP TIME TAKEN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
48 CAROLINE DUDDY IRISH DAWN 0 6.8 06:17
49 WENDY SCHAEFFER NICKEL 0 0 05:45
50 BECKY ZAMEL OLIVER 0 7.2 06:18
51 COOPER OBORN HE'S PATRICK 0 0 05:51

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



INTRODUCTORY A

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11

12

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B R/ITC JUMP TIME
23 24 25 26 27 28

29

Opt Time 06:00
TAKEN

31

KARIN MAYNARD

MIA HUMPHRYS

STEPHEN BOW

KAITLIN SMITH

X - - - -

SCHAVELLO

WESTWOOD PARK SERENITY

DASHWOOD LUCILLE

SASCHAALTO

0

60

39.6

24

07:39

05:53

07:00

ALANA LOWERY

TANYA TILIVI

CAITLIN VOZZO

PERONI

KOBUS

CARDINLEE KINGS RANSOM

Elim

06:10

10

11

12

LEAH CURTIS-HAYWARD

JAIMIE STICHEL

ELINA NURMELA

CHARLIE GERMEIN

MAXIMUM IMPACT

IMAGE LOOK MY WAY

MIR

SKY CITY

21.6

4.8

06:54

05:59

06:12

13

ISABEAU GARNER

MIDDAY EXPRESS

20

36

07:30

14

16

18

19

ANDREA NORRIS

CLAIRE WILSON
- XXX
SARAH PARKINSON

SARAH LANGDON

CONTESSA

THE MILO

BLUEY

INVULNERABLE

Elim

0.8

05:48

05:56

06:02

20

21

MIA HUMPHRYS

TANYA BRENNAN

WESTWOOD PARK TROOPER

SMALL FRY

12

20

23 24 25 26 27 28

27.6

1.6

29

07:09

06:04

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time  06:00

RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
oo KARIN MAYNARD ROSHELL 20 344 07:26
- X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
CATHY HAENSEL DEEJAY 20 12 06:30
BREE FORGAN SONADOR 40 57.2 08:23
24 RN o TR
JOSEPH WALDRON CP ORLANDO Elim 07:24
25
oG LOUISE CHAPMAN KIRBY PARK IRISH LILY 0 0 0551
o7 ASHLEIGH WATSON BILL-BO Elim
X X X X XX - - - XX E
g PRIMCROMWELL TAMARISK PARK REGENT 40 128 0632
- - - - - - - - - - - - X - - - - - X - - -



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jum Opt Time 05:10
PRE NOVICE g

RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
95 JANETH FLOWERS SMART MONEY 0 7.6 05:29
96 ROBERT HUTCHESSON ALLEGRO RHAPSODY 0 16.4 05:51
97 ABBEY PRITCHARD MOOLAH 0 0.8 05:12
08 EMILY DALEY DP ACE OF HEARTS 0 2 05:15
99 JUDITH LOWE COSEVEIN 0 4.8 05:22
100 REBEKAH FOSTER CARISBROOKE LEGS ELEVEN 0 8.8 05:32
CHERIE FELL JUST HARRY 0 2.4 05:16
102 MIRANDA HURREN SHAKE THE STARS 0 0 05:04
CAITLIN KEITH JUST JAFFA Elim
103 O T
JESSICA MCEWEN ALLEGRO CON VIVACE Elim
104
- - F
105 CHANTAL POTGIETER ODYSSEY ECKO 0 0 05:02
106 COOPER OBORN KIRBY PARK IRISH JOKER 0 18.4 05:56
107 ROZ SEPPELT GRAND CRU IRISH FIDDLE 0 6 05:25
108 BIANCA DALCOLLO BELLA RAGAZZA 0 8 05:30
109 EBONY ACKLAND GONE PLATINUM 0 8.8 05:32
110 ZOE KALOGERAKIS MOTION PICTURE 0 5.6 05:24
111 ROBERT HUTCHESSON ALLEGRO QUISTO 20 21.6 06:04
X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
112 FARLIE TAYLOR EDWARD BROWNE 20 32 06:30
- - - - - - - - - - X - - - - - - - - - -

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:10

RIT A STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP  TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
KAITLIN SMITH SUNNYHURST TARIQ 0 8 05:30

113



PRELIMINARY

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B R/ITC JUMP TIME
23 24 25 26 27 28

29

Opt Time (05:35
TAKEN

31

53

55

56

57

KELLY ROBERTS

SOPHIE ROBERTS
- X - -
MICHELLE TAPP

CHERYL WEEKLEY

BLU DE VILLE

KILMALLEE FLIRT
- X - - -
RIVERSIDE VIA THE SKY

GUNDAROO BROOKLYN

0

40

23.2

12.4

0.8

0.8

06:33

06:06

05:37

05:13

58

59

61

JOANNA GRANT

SONJA KLEBE

CAITLIN KEITH

BURNBANK BRIDIE

GLENROSE WATERLOO

WASABI
- F

Elim

Elim

05:50

62

63

64

65

KIRA ARNOLD

ELLA SHAW

DANNI HAMPTON

JADE KLUSKE

EC PARK BRADLEY

KIRBY PARK IRISH SMURF

NOSCA

DELAGO

20

Elim

24

05:41

05:29

05:20

06:01

66

JESSICA PRITCHARD

NOIR STAAR

05:34

67

68

69

71

SARA WARREN

DONAVIN MCBETH

AOIFE KEOGH

SOPHIE ROBERTS

THORNTON

CALL ME AL

KOYUNA SUN MAGIC

KILMALLEE DONNERHUE

13.6

19.2

3.2

05:25

06:09

06:23

05:43

72

73

JAIMIE STICHEL

MICHELLE TAPP

IMAGE BLUE ICE

MR WILSON

23 24 25 26 27 28

17.2

4.4

29

06:18

05:46

31



X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11

STEEPLECHASE B

Opt Time
JUMP TIME

29

05:35
TAKEN

31

74

76

7

\‘

ROXANNE COLEMAN

CHERYL WEEKLEY

AMARAH HENDERSON-

WILSON . - -

LUCIFERIN

GUNDAROO BENSON

ADLOO SUN SWISH

0

5.6

24

05:28

05:49

06:35

78

LARA TOMLINSON

SAMSARI
- - X - -

7.6

05:54

79

81

82

1ZZY O'LOUGHLIN
=
DANNI HAMPTON

RACHAEL CARPENTER

SKANSEN PURIST

KISSCHASY

SANUK

0.8

05:33

05:37

83

DOMINIC JONES

REPEAT OFFENDER

6.8

05:52

84

KATE HAENSEL

DIZZY RASCAL

16

06:15

85

86

87

88

89

SARAH MCDONOUGH

KIM EVANS

JILL RAMSEY

CASH VINCENT

SHEREE CHAPPEL

KARRUNG KOLE

HAPPY GO LUCKY

CLASSIC CATCH

NOBLE ONE

CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION

22.8

16

26

52

13.2

06:32

06:15

06:40

05:48

06:08

90

LEANNE HAYWOOD

IRISH DESTINY

05:55

91

NICOLE STARKEY

MONDIAL

92

TESSA THOMAS

BLUE VELVET

4.4

29

05:46

31



